1
450mA ULTRA LOW DROPOUT
POSITIVE VOLTAGE REGULATOR
G
M
6
3
5

.0
2
Ordering Information
Ordering Number Output Voltage Package Shipping
GM6353-1.5ST3RG 1.5V SOT-223 2,500 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6353-1.8ST3RG 1.8V SOT-223 2,500 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6353-2.5ST3RG 2.5V SOT-223 2,500 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6353-3.3ST3RG 3.3V SOT-223 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
GM6353-5.0ST3RG 5.0V SOT-223 3,000 Units/Tape and Reel
Absolute Maximum Ratings
PARAMETER SYMBOL RATINGS UNITS
Input Voltage VIN 6.5 V
Output Current IOUT 450 mA